
Pulaski County
Post Season Football Roster

School: Pulaski County Class: 5A District: 7
Head Coach: John L Hines Superintendent: Steve Butcher
Work Phone: 606-679-1574 Principal: Mike Murphy

FAX: (606)677-2771 Athletic Director: Brian Miller
Mascot Name: Maroons Enrollment:
School Colors: Maroon & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Josh M Roberts 
Assistant Coach: Keith W Rose 
Assistant Coach: David Seward 
Assistant Coach: Joey Warren 
Assistant Coach: Jason K Roberts 
Assistant Coach: Michael Morgan 
Assistant Coach: Stephen Godby 
Assistant Coach: Brian Campbell 
Assistant Coach: Jacob Gross 
Assistant Coach: Winston Hines 
Assistant Coach: Stanley P Andrews 
 (other): Gordy Prather

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
32 32 Kolton Adams 5' 6½" 114 RB/WR FS Fresh.
70 70 Ethan Bailey 6' 0" 202 C NT Fresh.
21 21 Quinton Baldwin 6' 0" 172 WR SS Junior
56 56 Tyler Baugh 6' 3" 255 TG DE Soph.
14 14 Travis Bechard 6' 0" 172 WR CB Junior
24 24 Derek Burgett 5' 9" 152 K Junior
35 35 John Burton 5' 10" 158 WR CB Soph.
13 13 Evan Campbell 5' 11" 177 TE DE Soph.
41 41 Allen Cline 5' 6" 138 RB CB Junior
33 33 Jaylon Conwell 5' 10" 162 RB SS Soph.
22 22 Caleb Cox 6' 0" 202 RB OLB Senior
57 57 Cullen Cox 5' 9" 234 C DE Soph.
42 42 Cody Daniel 6' 1" 181 TE ILB Soph.
34 34 John Davis 5' 8½" 150 WR CB Senior
59 59 Jarod Denney 5' 11" 204 C/G IDE Junior
66 66 Michael Dobbs 6' 3" 215 G DE Junior
77 77 Zach Ferris 6' 5" 222 G DE Fresh.
60 60 Alec Godby 5' 9" 168 G ILB Fresh.
16 16 George Gregory 5' 10" 185 WR CB Junior
61 61 Kyler Hall 5' 7" 232 G DE Fresh.
7 7 Riley Hall 6' 0" 164 QB FS Junior

27 27 Logan Hamm 5' 11" 165 WR FS Soph.
15 15 Shane Hamm 5' 7" 142 WR CB Fresh.
5 5 Tyler Harness 6' 0" 180 RB OLB Fresh.

44 44 Mason Helton 6' 2" 221 TE ILB Junior
18 18 Matt Hendricks 6' 0" 184 QB SS Fresh.
20 20 Christian Holman 5' 8" 170 RB FS Junior
12 12 Dylan Hopkins 5' 9" 165 RB/WR CB Soph.
64 64 Jesse Hudson 6' 0" 205 G DE Soph.

(continued next page)
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Pulaski County
Post Season Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
2 2 Jake Johnson 5' 10" 155 WR FS Soph.

82 82 Mikey Jutz 5' 6" 128 WR CB Fresh.
43 43 Tyler Kirby 5' 10" 196 TE OLB Senior
71 71 Jackson Lockard 5' 11" 185 G ILB Fresh.
40 40 Stephen Loveless 5' 8" 158 RB/WR SS Fresh.
6 6 Rickey Maxey 5' 10" 195 RB ILB Soph.

62 62 Jason Mercer 5' 8" 203 T DE Fresh.
53 53 Hunter Merrick 5' 11" 211 T DE Senior
51 51 Daniel Mink 6' 0" 181 G OLB Soph.
8 8 Jackson Mobley 5' 8" 174 QB ILB Soph.
4 4 Jaxon Morgan 5' 10" 161 TE OLB Soph.

63 63 Grant Nelson 5' 8" 205 G DE Fresh.
28 28 Jacob New 5' 9" 158 WR SS Soph.
54 54 Nick Owens 5' 10½" 177 G ILB Soph.
10 10 Chris Perkins 5' 7" 158 TE OLB Fresh.
72 72 Dylan Perkins 5' 10" 275 T NT Junior
30 30 Clayton Purvis 6' 0" 170 TE OLB Soph.
58 58 Josh Riddle 5' 10" 182 G ILB Junior
80 80 Trevor Ridner 6' 3" 235 TE DE Soph.
52 52 Jake Roberts 5' 8" 252 G NT Junior
79 79 Tristan Royalty 6' 4" 249 T DE Fresh.
68 68 Wade Rutherford 6' 2" 208 T DE Senior
85 85 Chris Sallee 5' 8" 164 RB OLB Senior
78 78 Deandre Sanders 6' 2" 255 T NT Fresh.
26 26 Drake Stucey 5' 6" 133 RB/WR CB Fresh.
55 55 Tristan Tilley 6' 3" 277 T NT Senior
73 73 Blake Turner 5' 8" 227 G DE Fresh.
1 1 Drew Whitaker 6' 1" 172 WR FS Soph.

23 23 Jesse Whitaker 5' 10" 204 RB OLB Junior
75 75 Brett Young 6' 2" 278 T DE Junior
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School: Pulaski County Class: 5A District: 7
Head Coach: John L Hines Superintendent: Steve Butcher
Work Phone: 606-679-1574 Principal: Mike Murphy

FAX: (606)677-2771 Athletic Director: Brian Miller
Mascot Name: Maroons Enrollment:
School Colors: Maroon & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Josh M Roberts 
Assistant Coach: Keith W Rose 
Assistant Coach: David Seward 
Assistant Coach: Joey Warren 
Assistant Coach: Jason K Roberts 
Assistant Coach: Michael Morgan 
Assistant Coach: Stephen Godby 
Assistant Coach: Brian Campbell 
Assistant Coach: Jacob Gross 
Assistant Coach: Winston Hines 
Assistant Coach: Stanley P Andrews 
 (other): Gordy Prather

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
1 1 Drew Whitaker 6' 1" 172 WR FS Soph.
2 2 Jake Johnson 5' 10" 155 WR FS Soph.
4 4 Jaxon Morgan 5' 10" 161 TE OLB Soph.
5 5 Tyler Harness 6' 0" 180 RB OLB Fresh.
6 6 Rickey Maxey 5' 10" 195 RB ILB Soph.
7 7 Riley Hall 6' 0" 164 QB FS Junior
8 8 Jackson Mobley 5' 8" 174 QB ILB Soph.

10 10 Chris Perkins 5' 7" 158 TE OLB Fresh.
12 12 Dylan Hopkins 5' 9" 165 RB/WR CB Soph.
13 13 Evan Campbell 5' 11" 177 TE DE Soph.
14 14 Travis Bechard 6' 0" 172 WR CB Junior
15 15 Shane Hamm 5' 7" 142 WR CB Fresh.
16 16 George Gregory 5' 10" 185 WR CB Junior
18 18 Matt Hendricks 6' 0" 184 QB SS Fresh.
20 20 Christian Holman 5' 8" 170 RB FS Junior
21 21 Quinton Baldwin 6' 0" 172 WR SS Junior
22 22 Caleb Cox 6' 0" 202 RB OLB Senior
23 23 Jesse Whitaker 5' 10" 204 RB OLB Junior
24 24 Derek Burgett 5' 9" 152 K Junior
26 26 Drake Stucey 5' 6" 133 RB/WR CB Fresh.
27 27 Logan Hamm 5' 11" 165 WR FS Soph.
28 28 Jacob New 5' 9" 158 WR SS Soph.
30 30 Clayton Purvis 6' 0" 170 TE OLB Soph.
32 32 Kolton Adams 5' 6½" 114 RB/WR FS Fresh.
33 33 Jaylon Conwell 5' 10" 162 RB SS Soph.
34 34 John Davis 5' 8½" 150 WR CB Senior
35 35 John Burton 5' 10" 158 WR CB Soph.
40 40 Stephen Loveless 5' 8" 158 RB/WR SS Fresh.
41 41 Allen Cline 5' 6" 138 RB CB Junior
42 42 Cody Daniel 6' 1" 181 TE ILB Soph.
43 43 Tyler Kirby 5' 10" 196 TE OLB Senior
44 44 Mason Helton 6' 2" 221 TE ILB Junior
51 51 Daniel Mink 6' 0" 181 G OLB Soph.
52 52 Jake Roberts 5' 8" 252 G NT Junior
53 53 Hunter Merrick 5' 11" 211 T DE Senior
54 54 Nick Owens 5' 10½" 177 G ILB Soph.

(continued next page)
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Pulaski County
Post Season Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
55 55 Tristan Tilley 6' 3" 277 T NT Senior
56 56 Tyler Baugh 6' 3" 255 TG DE Soph.
57 57 Cullen Cox 5' 9" 234 C DE Soph.
58 58 Josh Riddle 5' 10" 182 G ILB Junior
59 59 Jarod Denney 5' 11" 204 C/G IDE Junior
60 60 Alec Godby 5' 9" 168 G ILB Fresh.
61 61 Kyler Hall 5' 7" 232 G DE Fresh.
62 62 Jason Mercer 5' 8" 203 T DE Fresh.
63 63 Grant Nelson 5' 8" 205 G DE Fresh.
64 64 Jesse Hudson 6' 0" 205 G DE Soph.
66 66 Michael Dobbs 6' 3" 215 G DE Junior
68 68 Wade Rutherford 6' 2" 208 T DE Senior
70 70 Ethan Bailey 6' 0" 202 C NT Fresh.
71 71 Jackson Lockard 5' 11" 185 G ILB Fresh.
72 72 Dylan Perkins 5' 10" 275 T NT Junior
73 73 Blake Turner 5' 8" 227 G DE Fresh.
75 75 Brett Young 6' 2" 278 T DE Junior
77 77 Zach Ferris 6' 5" 222 G DE Fresh.
78 78 Deandre Sanders 6' 2" 255 T NT Fresh.
79 79 Tristan Royalty 6' 4" 249 T DE Fresh.
80 80 Trevor Ridner 6' 3" 235 TE DE Soph.
82 82 Mikey Jutz 5' 6" 128 WR CB Fresh.
85 85 Chris Sallee 5' 8" 164 RB OLB Senior
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